
1 

 

MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION COMPANY LTD. 
        EHV O&M DIVISION, YAVATMAL. 

                                                                      T-04     
               
                                                                    2018-19 

                                                          

RFx No.     :           7000009233 (Second Call) 
 

Tender No. :  MSETCL/EE/EHV O&M/DIV/YTL/Tech/2018-19/T-16 Dtd 
14.06.018 (SECOND CALL) 

For Works of  : "The Work of On site Dry out of 220/33 KV 50 MVA 

Indo-Tech Make TF at 220 KV S/S Yavatmal under EHV 

O&M Division, MSETCL, Yavatmal." 

 
Tender Fee    :       Rs. 500/- plus applicable GST (Non-refundable)    

Estimated Cost  :   Rs. 2113976 /- (Rs. Twenty One  Lacks Thirteen  Thousand   
                                          Nine Hundred & Seventy Six Only )                         
EMD :   Rs. 21139/- (Refundable) (Twenty One  Thousand  One 

Hundred & Thirty Nine only) 

 
 
Address: 

Executive Engineer 
EHV O&M Division 
Third Floor Vidhyut Bhawan,        
Arni road, Yavatmal 
Dist: Yavatmal 445001. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Downloading  of Tender documents Tender Available at 

From Date  18.07.2018 (12:00Hrs)  

To Date  02.08.2018, 11:59 : Hrs 

https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/ 

For submission of Tender For Opening of Tender 

Last Date of submission 02.08.2018 
upto 10:19 Hrs 

Technical Bid: Date 02.08.2018 at  12:30 hrs. if 
possible. 

Commercial Bid: Date  02.08.2018 at 13:30 hrs. if 
possible 


